George Washington University - Enrollment and Federal Title IV Aid*

2018 2019 2020
Total Enrollment 28,172 27,814 27,017
Number of Students receiving Title IV Aid 11,286 10,612 10,092
Percentage of Students receiving Title IV Aid 40% 38% 37%

* Title IV Aid includes:

Federal Pell Grants

Federal SEOG Grants

Federal Direct Subsidized/Unsubsidized Loans
Federal Direct PLUS Loans

Federal Direct Graduate PLUS Loans

Federal Work-Study Program

2021
26,457
10,256

39%

2022
25,939
9,715
37%




