George Washington University - Enrollment and Federal Title IV Aid*					
	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
Total Enrollment	28,172	27,814	27,017	26,457	25,939
Number of Students receiving Title IV Aid	11,286	10,612	10,092	10,256	9,715
Percentage of Students receiving Title IV Aid	40%	38%	37%	39%	37%
* Title IV Aid includes:					
Federal Pell Grants					
Federal SEOG Grants					
Federal Direct Subsidized/Unsubsidized Loans					
Federal Direct PLUS Loans					
Federal Direct Graduate PLUS Loans					
Federal Work-Study Program					